
Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 8 р. 6 / 4 20 р. 45 / 29 74 32 р.
2 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 13 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 44 / 28 72 34 р.
3 Nils Knutsson A1 SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 15 р. 4 / 4 12 р. 40 / 26 66 32 р.
4 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 40 / 26 66 28 р.
5 Urban Ollsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 6 / 2 2 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 4 12 р. 39 / 26 65 24 р.
6 Hans Fredriksson Mjölby PK 5 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 19 р. 6 / 4 14 р. 38 / 26 64 36 р.
7 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 р. 3 / 2 12 р. 39 / 25 64 21 р.
8 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 р. 5 / 4 18 р. 37 / 26 63 27 р.
9 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 2 13 р. 35 / 21 56 31 р.

10 Hans Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 11 р. 2 / 2 8 р. 33 / 23 56 25 р.
11 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 1 р. 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 9 р. 6 / 2 17 р. 33 / 20 53 27 р.
12 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 3 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 11 р. 4 / 3 9 р. 22 / 16 38 20 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 45 / 29 74 42 р.
2 Peter Andersson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 16 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 17 р. 6 / 4 23 р. 45 / 27 72 56 р.
3 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 20 р. 44 / 28 72 40 р.
4 Per Samuelsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 7 р. 5 / 4 12 р. 44 / 28 72 28 р.
5 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 2 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 16 р. 5 / 4 11 р. 42 / 27 69 29 р.
6 Stefan Friberg Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 2 / 1 0 р. 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 4 11 р. 39 / 27 66 28 р.
7 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 41 / 24 65 25 р.
8 Jan-Åke Karlsson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 7 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 9 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 39 / 24 63 32 р.
9 Heinz Johansson Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 / 2 3 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 р. 4 / 3 12 р. 35 / 25 60 20 р.

10 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 р. 6 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 36 / 23 59 34 р.
11 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 4 12 р. 29 / 21 50 24 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 44 / 29 73 42 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Pia Dahl Åby SK 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 10 р. 4 / 2 11 р. 33 / 21 54 25 р.
2 Inger Scharis Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 2 / 2 1 р. 5 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 9 р. 2 / 2 4 р. 26 / 16 42 14 р.
3 Wiolette Lantz-Lorentzon Mjölby PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 2 3 р. 5 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 1 р. 25 / 16 41 8 р.
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Östgötaserie 1 - 2024-03-23
Tr Fi S:a Särsk.

1 Wilma Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 17 р. 6 / 2 20 р. 41 / 20 61 40 р.
2 Annika Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 6 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 16 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 31 / 17 48 24 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Tommy Andersson Finspångs PK 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 26 р. 45 / 29 74 45 р.
2 Ludwig Ring Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 14 р. 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 41 / 25 66 53 р.
3 Mikael Isaksson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 39 / 26 65 35 р.
4 Jan Pertmann Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 4 13 р. 39 / 26 65 27 р.
5 Jimmy Hayashi Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 13 р. 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 38 / 22 60 41 р.
6 Daniel Berggren Finspångs PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 р. 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 22 р. 37 / 22 59 35 р.
7 Jan Johansson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 р. 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 34 / 25 59 28 р.
8 Rolf Euren Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 р. 4 / 4 13 р. 34 / 23 57 32 р.
9 Carl Carlström Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 3 р. 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 8 р. 5 / 4 16 р. 33 / 23 56 27 р.

10 Patrik Eklöf Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 2 11 р. 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 34 / 21 55 38 р.
11 Martin Liabäck Linköpings SKF 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 2 10 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 4 / 3 7 р. 33 / 22 55 17 р.
12 Oliwer Forslund Finspångs PK 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 1 р. 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 7 р. 3 / 3 12 р. 28 / 21 49 20 р.
13 Nicklas Engholm Mjölby PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 9 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 30 / 19 49 20 р.
14 Eric Pazzottu Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 р. 2 / 2 4 р. 29 / 19 48 15 р.
15 Freja Grankvist Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 р. 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 28 / 20 48 14 р.
16 Tobias Lindh Finspångs PK 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 р. 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 р. 6 / 4 13 р. 26 / 19 45 16 р.
17 Johan Kirs Finspångs PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 25 / 16 41 14 р.
18 Thomas Ljungberg Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 р. 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 1 / 1 1 р. 20 / 15 35 8 р.
19 Annika Liljeholm Finspångs PK 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 1 0 р. 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 19 / 14 33 19 р.
20 Emil Gyllendell Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 16 / 13 29 11 р.
21 Sebastian Winkler Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 р. 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 1 10 р. 3 / 2 7 р. 17 / 10 27 18 р.
22 Karl Mårtensson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 14 / 11 25 3 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Tobias Andersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 47 / 30 77 53 р.
2 Lina Franzén Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 16 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 47 / 30 77 47 р.
3 Mikael Jansson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 15 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 4 8 р. 47 / 30 77 33 р.
4 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 4 25 р. 46 / 29 75 41 р.
5 Mattias Glimmsjö Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 2 9 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 45 / 29 74 39 р.
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Östgötaserie 1 - 2024-03-23
Tr Fi S:a Särsk.

6 Jimmy Johansson Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 16 р. 46 / 27 73 41 р.
7 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 р. 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 4 / 4 13 р. 43 / 30 73 28 р.
8 Magnus Tell Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 2 17 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 44 / 28 72 42 р.
9 Robin Grankvist Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 4 16 р. 43 / 28 71 50 р.

10 Hampus Erlandsson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 6 / 2 7 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 4 14 р. 43 / 27 70 38 р.
11 Stefan Vålberg Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 8 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 16 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 43 / 26 69 45 р.
12 Dan Buller Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 13 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 10 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 42 / 26 68 39 р.
13 Daniel Hermansson Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 7 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 41 / 26 67 39 р.
14 John Prpic Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 1 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 14 р. 41 / 26 67 29 р.
15 Joakim Ståhling Åby SK 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 11 р. 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 40 / 26 66 46 р.
16 Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 7 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 40 / 25 65 46 р.
17 Magnus Henell Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 12 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 40 / 24 64 36 р.
18 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 7 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 13 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 38 / 26 64 28 р.
19 Joachim Westman Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 2 / 1 0 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 6 / 4 19 р. 38 / 26 64 20 р.
20 Ronny Norberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 7 р. 4 / 3 12 р. 38 / 25 63 23 р.
21 Linda Vålberg Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 38 / 25 63 21 р.
22 Per Jonasson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 12 р. 6 / 4 25 р. 38 / 24 62 42 р.
23 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 35 / 26 61 29 р.
24 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 8 р. 6 / 4 13 р. 39 / 22 61 23 р.
25 Per Westberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 2 / 1 4 р. 37 / 24 61 18 р.
26 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 р. 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 36 / 24 60 28 р.
27 Peter Foogel Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 2 2 р. 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 36 / 24 60 8 р.
28 Rickard Franzen Åby SK 6 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 35 / 24 59 25 р.
29 Jonas Kalmlind Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 36 / 22 58 37 р.
30 Per Eriksson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 6 / 4 18 р. 34 / 23 57 28 р.
31 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 3 / 2 12 р. 35 / 21 56 30 р.
32 Alexander Kahlin Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 34 / 22 56 18 р.
33 Jakob Cromdal Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 2 2 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 10 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 36 / 20 56 17 р.
34 John Lindbom Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 1 5 р. 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 1 14 р. 34 / 21 55 25 р.
35 Stefan Skytt Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 5 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 4 / 3 12 р. 32 / 23 55 22 р.
36 Henrik Sigland Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 32 / 20 52 30 р.
37 Mikael Renholm Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 7 р. 31 / 21 52 19 р.
38 Lars Enqvist Åby SK 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 7 р. 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 32 / 19 51 35 р.
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Östgötaserie 1 - 2024-03-23
Tr Fi S:a Särsk.

39 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 9 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 29 / 22 51 26 р.
40 Ivan Veber Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 7 р. 2 / 2 5 р. 30 / 20 50 16 р.
41 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 р. 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 4 / 3 18 р. 29 / 19 48 31 р.
42 Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 7 р. 5 / 4 3 / 1 4 / 3 8 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 27 / 18 45 20 р.
43 Stefan Åbrodd Västra Husby SG 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 р. 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 8 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 22 / 17 39 16 р.
44 Carl Larsson Norrköpings PK 2 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 19 / 12 31 6 р.
45 Thomas Rolin Åby SK 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 5 / 2 11 р. 5 / 4 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 15 / 11 26 15 р.
46 Göran Berndt Västra Husby SG 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 0 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 12 / 9 21 0 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 15 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 48 / 30 78 54 р.
2 Allan Frazer Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 48 / 30 78 43 р.
3 Thomas Friberg Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 10 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 4 23 р. 47 / 30 77 43 р.
4 Niclas Bergqvist Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 47 / 29 76 56 р.
5 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 17 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 47 / 29 76 48 р.
6 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 2 13 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 47 / 29 76 47 р.
7 Anders Larsson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 13 р. 46 / 30 76 42 р.
8 Mikael Gustavsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 45 / 30 75 43 р.
9 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 1 8 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 4 20 р. 46 / 29 75 43 р.

10 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 12 р. 5 / 4 22 р. 45 / 30 75 43 р.
11 Daniel Wibom Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 46 / 28 74 47 р.
12 Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 21 р. 46 / 28 74 42 р.
13 Henrik Neuman Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 2 8 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 25 р. 45 / 28 73 53 р.
14 Joachim Törnfeldt Saab PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 20 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 45 / 28 73 51 р.
15 Mattias Jansson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 3 / 2 12 р. 45 / 28 73 41 р.
16 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 2 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 44 / 29 73 37 р.
17 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 9 р. 6 / 4 19 р. 43 / 30 73 33 р.
18 Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 44 / 28 72 44 р.
19 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 44 / 28 72 37 р.
20 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 2 13 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 43 / 28 71 54 р.
21 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 44 / 27 71 34 р.
22 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 9 р. 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 23 р. 43 / 27 70 52 р.
23 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 43 / 26 69 47 р.
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Östgötaserie 1 - 2024-03-23
Tr Fi S:a Särsk.

24 Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 42 / 27 69 41 р.
25 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 3 / 2 1 р. 5 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 27 р. 40 / 27 67 48 р.
26 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 9 р. 2 / 2 5 р. 40 / 26 66 18 р.
27 Conny Loch Saab PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 4 27 р. 40 / 23 63 62 р.
28 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 12 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 38 / 24 62 25 р.
29 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 3 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 1 14 р. 3 / 2 7 р. 38 / 22 60 24 р.
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Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 8 р. 6 / 4 20 р. 45 / 29 74 32 р.
2 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 40 / 26 66 28 р.
3 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 6 / 2 2 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 4 12 р. 39 / 26 65 24 р.
4 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 р. 5 / 4 18 р. 37 / 26 63 27 р.
5 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 2 13 р. 35 / 21 56 31 р.
6 Hans Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 11 р. 2 / 2 8 р. 33 / 23 56 25 р.
7 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 3 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 11 р. 4 / 3 9 р. 22 / 16 38 20 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 45 / 29 74 42 р.
2 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 20 р. 44 / 28 72 40 р.
3 Per Samuelsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 7 р. 5 / 4 12 р. 44 / 28 72 28 р.
4 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 2 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 16 р. 5 / 4 11 р. 42 / 27 69 29 р.
5 Stefan Friberg Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 2 / 1 0 р. 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 4 11 р. 39 / 27 66 28 р.
6 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 41 / 24 65 25 р.
7 Heinz Johansson Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 / 2 3 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 р. 4 / 3 12 р. 35 / 25 60 20 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 44 / 29 73 42 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Pia Dahl Åby SK 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 10 р. 4 / 2 11 р. 33 / 21 54 25 р.
2 Inger Scharis Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 2 / 2 1 р. 5 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 9 р. 2 / 2 4 р. 26 / 16 42 14 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Wilma Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 17 р. 6 / 2 20 р. 41 / 20 61 40 р.
2 Annika Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 6 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 16 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 31 / 17 48 24 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Tommy Andersson Finspångs PK 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 26 р. 45 / 29 74 45 р.
2 Mikael Isaksson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 39 / 26 65 35 р.
3 Jan Pertmann Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 4 13 р. 39 / 26 65 27 р.
4 Jimmy Hayashi Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 13 р. 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 38 / 22 60 41 р.
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Ringens Fältserie 1 - 2024-03-23
Tr Fi S:a Särsk.

5 Daniel Berggren Finspångs PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 р. 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 22 р. 37 / 22 59 35 р.
6 Jan Johansson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 р. 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 34 / 25 59 28 р.
7 Rolf Euren Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 р. 4 / 4 13 р. 34 / 23 57 32 р.
8 Carl Carlström Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 3 р. 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 8 р. 5 / 4 16 р. 33 / 23 56 27 р.
9 Patrik Eklöf Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 2 11 р. 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 34 / 21 55 38 р.

10 Oliwer Forslund Finspångs PK 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 1 р. 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 7 р. 3 / 3 12 р. 28 / 21 49 20 р.
11 Eric Pazzottu Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 р. 2 / 2 4 р. 29 / 19 48 15 р.
12 Freja Grankvist Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 р. 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 28 / 20 48 14 р.
13 Tobias Lindh Finspångs PK 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 р. 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 р. 6 / 4 13 р. 26 / 19 45 16 р.
14 Johan Kirs Finspångs PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 25 / 16 41 14 р.
15 Thomas Ljungberg Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 р. 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 1 / 1 1 р. 20 / 15 35 8 р.
16 Annika Liljeholm Finspångs PK 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 1 0 р. 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 19 / 14 33 19 р.
17 Emil Gyllendell Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 16 / 13 29 11 р.
18 Sebastian Winkler Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 р. 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 1 10 р. 3 / 2 7 р. 17 / 10 27 18 р.
19 Karl Mårtensson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 14 / 11 25 3 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Tobias Andersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 47 / 30 77 53 р.
2 Lina Franzén Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 16 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 47 / 30 77 47 р.
3 Mikael Jansson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 15 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 4 8 р. 47 / 30 77 33 р.
4 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 4 25 р. 46 / 29 75 41 р.
5 Jimmy Johansson Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 16 р. 46 / 27 73 41 р.
6 Magnus Tell Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 2 17 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 44 / 28 72 42 р.
7 Robin Grankvist Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 4 16 р. 43 / 28 71 50 р.
8 Hampus Erlandsson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 6 / 2 7 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 4 14 р. 43 / 27 70 38 р.
9 Dan Buller Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 13 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 10 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 42 / 26 68 39 р.

10 Daniel Hermansson Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 7 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 41 / 26 67 39 р.
11 John Prpic Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 1 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 14 р. 41 / 26 67 29 р.
12 Joakim Ståhling Åby SK 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 11 р. 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 40 / 26 66 46 р.
13 Magnus Henell Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 12 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 40 / 24 64 36 р.
14 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 7 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 13 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 38 / 26 64 28 р.
15 Joachim Westman Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 2 / 1 0 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 6 / 4 19 р. 38 / 26 64 20 р.
16 Ronny Norberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 7 р. 4 / 3 12 р. 38 / 25 63 23 р.
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Ringens Fältserie 1 - 2024-03-23
Tr Fi S:a Särsk.

17 Per Jonasson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 12 р. 6 / 4 25 р. 38 / 24 62 42 р.
18 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 35 / 26 61 29 р.
19 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 8 р. 6 / 4 13 р. 39 / 22 61 23 р.
20 Per Westberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 2 / 1 4 р. 37 / 24 61 18 р.
21 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 р. 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 36 / 24 60 28 р.
22 Peter Foogel Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 2 2 р. 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 36 / 24 60 8 р.
23 Rickard Franzen Åby SK 6 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 35 / 24 59 25 р.
24 Jonas Kalmlind Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 36 / 22 58 37 р.
25 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 3 / 2 12 р. 35 / 21 56 30 р.
26 Alexander Kahlin Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 34 / 22 56 18 р.
27 Jakob Cromdal Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 2 2 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 10 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 36 / 20 56 17 р.
28 John Lindbom Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 1 5 р. 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 1 14 р. 34 / 21 55 25 р.
29 Stefan Skytt Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 5 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 4 / 3 12 р. 32 / 23 55 22 р.
30 Henrik Sigland Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 32 / 20 52 30 р.
31 Mikael Renholm Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 7 р. 31 / 21 52 19 р.
32 Lars Enqvist Åby SK 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 7 р. 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 32 / 19 51 35 р.
33 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 9 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 29 / 22 51 26 р.
34 Ivan Veber Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 7 р. 2 / 2 5 р. 30 / 20 50 16 р.
35 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 р. 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 4 / 3 18 р. 29 / 19 48 31 р.
36 Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 7 р. 5 / 4 3 / 1 4 / 3 8 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 27 / 18 45 20 р.
37 Stefan Åbrodd Västra Husby SG 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 р. 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 8 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 22 / 17 39 16 р.
38 Carl Larsson Norrköpings PK 2 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 19 / 12 31 6 р.
39 Thomas Rolin Åby SK 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 5 / 2 11 р. 5 / 4 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 15 / 11 26 15 р.
40 Göran Berndt Västra Husby SG 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 0 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 12 / 9 21 0 р.

Tr Fi S:a Särsk.
1 Allan Frazer Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 48 / 30 78 43 р.
2 Thomas Friberg Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 10 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 4 23 р. 47 / 30 77 43 р.
3 Niclas Bergqvist Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 47 / 29 76 56 р.
4 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 17 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 47 / 29 76 48 р.
5 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 2 13 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 47 / 29 76 47 р.
6 Anders Larsson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 13 р. 46 / 30 76 42 р.
7 Mikael Gustavsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 45 / 30 75 43 р.
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Ringens Fältserie 1 - 2024-03-23
Tr Fi S:a Särsk.

8 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 12 р. 5 / 4 22 р. 45 / 30 75 43 р.
9 Daniel Wibom Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 46 / 28 74 47 р.

10 Henrik Neuman Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 2 8 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 25 р. 45 / 28 73 53 р.
11 Mattias Jansson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 3 / 2 12 р. 45 / 28 73 41 р.
12 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 2 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 44 / 29 73 37 р.
13 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 9 р. 6 / 4 19 р. 43 / 30 73 33 р.
14 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 44 / 28 72 37 р.
15 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 3 / 2 1 р. 5 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 27 р. 40 / 27 67 48 р.
16 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 9 р. 2 / 2 5 р. 40 / 26 66 18 р.
17 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 12 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 38 / 24 62 25 р.

3 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8
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1 Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 15 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 48 / 30 78 S
2 Allan Frazer Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 48 / 30 78 S
3 Tobias Andersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 47 / 30 77 S
4 Lina Franzén Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 16 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 47 / 30 77 S
5 Thomas Friberg Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 10 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 4 23 р. 47 / 30 77 S
6 Mikael Jansson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 15 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 4 8 р. 47 / 30 77 S
7 Niclas Bergqvist Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 47 / 29 76 S
8 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 17 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 47 / 29 76 S
9 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 2 13 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 47 / 29 76 S

10 Anders Larsson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 13 р. 46 / 30 76 S
11 Mikael Gustavsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 45 / 30 75 S
12 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 1 8 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 4 20 р. 46 / 29 75 S
13 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 12 р. 5 / 4 22 р. 45 / 30 75 S
14 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 4 25 р. 46 / 29 75 S
15 Daniel Wibom Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 46 / 28 74 B
16 Tommy Andersson Finspångs PK 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 26 р. 45 / 29 74 B
17 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 45 / 29 74 B
18 Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 21 р. 46 / 28 74 B
19 Mattias Glimmsjö Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 2 9 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 45 / 29 74 B
20 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 8 р. 6 / 4 20 р. 45 / 29 74 B
21 Henrik Neuman Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 2 8 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 25 р. 45 / 28 73 B
22 Joachim Törnfeldt Saab PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 20 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 45 / 28 73 B
23 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 44 / 29 73 B
24 Jimmy Johansson Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 16 р. 46 / 27 73 B
25 Mattias Jansson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 3 / 2 12 р. 45 / 28 73 B
26 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 2 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 44 / 29 73 B
27 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 9 р. 6 / 4 19 р. 43 / 30 73 B
28 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 р. 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 4 / 4 13 р. 43 / 30 73 B
29 Peter Andersson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 2 16 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 17 р. 6 / 4 23 р. 45 / 27 72 B
30 Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 44 / 28 72 B
31 Magnus Tell Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 2 17 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 44 / 28 72 B
32 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 20 р. 44 / 28 72 B
33 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 44 / 28 72 B
34 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 13 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 44 / 28 72 B
35 Per Samuelsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 7 р. 5 / 4 12 р. 44 / 28 72 B
36 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 2 13 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 43 / 28 71 B
37 Robin Grankvist Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 4 16 р. 43 / 28 71 B
38 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 44 / 27 71 B
39 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 9 р. 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 23 р. 43 / 27 70 B
40 Hampus Erlandsson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 6 / 2 7 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 4 14 р. 43 / 27 70 B
41 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 4 22 р. 43 / 26 69 B
42 Stefan Vålberg Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 8 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 16 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 43 / 26 69 B
43 Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 2 9 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 42 / 27 69 B
44 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 2 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 16 р. 5 / 4 11 р. 42 / 27 69 B
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45 Dan Buller Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 13 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 10 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 42 / 26 68
46 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 3 / 2 1 р. 5 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 4 27 р. 40 / 27 67
47 Daniel Hermansson Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 2 11 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 7 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 41 / 26 67
48 John Prpic Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 1 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 14 р. 41 / 26 67
49 Ludwig Ring Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 14 р. 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 41 / 25 66
50 Joakim Ståhling Åby SK 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 11 р. 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 4 24 р. 40 / 26 66
51 Nils Knutsson A1 SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 15 р. 4 / 4 12 р. 40 / 26 66
52 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 40 / 26 66
53 Stefan Friberg Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 2 / 1 0 р. 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 4 11 р. 39 / 27 66
54 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 9 р. 2 / 2 5 р. 40 / 26 66
55 Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 7 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 4 21 р. 40 / 25 65
56 Mikael Isaksson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 39 / 26 65
57 Jan Pertmann Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 4 13 р. 39 / 26 65
58 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 41 / 24 65
59 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 6 / 2 2 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 4 12 р. 39 / 26 65
60 Hans Fredriksson Mjölby PK 5 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 19 р. 6 / 4 14 р. 38 / 26 64
61 Magnus Henell Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 12 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 40 / 24 64
62 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 7 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 13 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 38 / 26 64
63 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidaberg PF 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 р. 3 / 2 12 р. 39 / 25 64
64 Joachim Westman Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 2 / 1 0 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 6 / 4 19 р. 38 / 26 64
65 Conny Loch Saab PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 4 27 р. 40 / 23 63
66 Jan-Åke Karlsson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 7 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 9 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 39 / 24 63
67 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 р. 5 / 4 18 р. 37 / 26 63
68 Ronny Norberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 7 р. 4 / 3 12 р. 38 / 25 63
69 Linda Vålberg Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 38 / 25 63
70 Per Jonasson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 12 р. 6 / 4 25 р. 38 / 24 62
71 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 8 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 12 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 38 / 24 62
72 Wilma Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 17 р. 6 / 2 20 р. 41 / 20 61
73 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 р. 6 / 4 17 р. 35 / 26 61
74 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 8 р. 6 / 4 13 р. 39 / 22 61
75 Per Westberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 2 / 1 4 р. 37 / 24 61
76 Jimmy Hayashi Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 13 р. 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 12 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 38 / 22 60
77 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 р. 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 36 / 24 60
78 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 3 р. 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 1 14 р. 3 / 2 7 р. 38 / 22 60
79 Heinz Johansson Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 / 2 3 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 р. 4 / 3 12 р. 35 / 25 60
80 Peter Foogel Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 2 2 р. 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 36 / 24 60
81 Daniel Berggren Finspångs PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 р. 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 22 р. 37 / 22 59
82 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 р. 6 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 36 / 23 59
83 Jan Johansson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 р. 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 34 / 25 59
84 Rickard Franzen Åby SK 6 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 35 / 24 59
85 Jonas Kalmlind Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 36 / 22 58
86 Rolf Euren Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 14 р. 6 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 р. 4 / 4 13 р. 34 / 23 57
87 Per Eriksson Linköpings SKF 6 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 р. 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 6 / 4 18 р. 34 / 23 57
88 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 2 13 р. 35 / 21 56
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89 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 14 р. 3 / 2 12 р. 35 / 21 56
90 Carl Carlström Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 3 р. 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 8 р. 5 / 4 16 р. 33 / 23 56
91 Hans Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 11 р. 2 / 2 8 р. 33 / 23 56
92 Alexander Kahlin Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 34 / 22 56
93 Jakob Cromdal Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 2 2 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 10 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 36 / 20 56
94 Patrik Eklöf Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 2 11 р. 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 12 р. 5 / 4 15 р. 34 / 21 55
95 John Lindbom Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 1 5 р. 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 1 14 р. 34 / 21 55
96 Stefan Skytt Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 5 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 4 / 3 12 р. 32 / 23 55
97 Martin Liabäck Linköpings SKF 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 2 10 р. 5 / 4 5 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 4 / 3 7 р. 33 / 22 55
98 Pia Dahl Åby SK 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 10 р. 4 / 2 11 р. 33 / 21 54
99 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 1 р. 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 9 р. 6 / 2 17 р. 33 / 20 53

100 Henrik Sigland Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 32 / 20 52
101 Mikael Renholm Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 7 р. 31 / 21 52
102 Lars Enqvist Åby SK 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 7 р. 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 32 / 19 51
103 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 9 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 29 / 22 51
104 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 4 12 р. 29 / 21 50
105 Ivan Veber Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 7 р. 2 / 2 5 р. 30 / 20 50
106 Oliwer Forslund Finspångs PK 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 1 р. 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 7 р. 3 / 3 12 р. 28 / 21 49
107 Nicklas Engholm Mjölby PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 9 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 30 / 19 49
108 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 р. 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 4 / 3 18 р. 29 / 19 48
109 Annika Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 6 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 16 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 31 / 17 48
110 Eric Pazzottu Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 р. 2 / 2 4 р. 29 / 19 48
111 Freja Grankvist Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 р. 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 28 / 20 48
112 Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 7 р. 5 / 4 3 / 1 4 / 3 8 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 27 / 18 45
113 Tobias Lindh Finspångs PK 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 р. 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 р. 6 / 4 13 р. 26 / 19 45
114 Inger Scharis Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 2 / 2 1 р. 5 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 9 р. 2 / 2 4 р. 26 / 16 42
115 Johan Kirs Finspångs PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 25 / 16 41
116 Wiolette Lantz-Lorentzon Mjölby PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 2 3 р. 5 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 1 р. 25 / 16 41
117 Stefan Åbrodd Västra Husby SG 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 р. 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 8 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 22 / 17 39
118 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 3 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 11 р. 4 / 3 9 р. 22 / 16 38
119 Thomas Ljungberg Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 р. 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 1 / 1 1 р. 20 / 15 35
120 Annika Liljeholm Finspångs PK 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 1 0 р. 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 2 / 1 5 р. 19 / 14 33
121 Carl Larsson Norrköpings PK 2 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 р. 5 / 4 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 19 / 12 31
122 Emil Gyllendell Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 16 / 13 29
123 Sebastian Winkler Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 р. 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 1 10 р. 3 / 2 7 р. 17 / 10 27
124 Thomas Rolin Åby SK 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 5 / 2 11 р. 5 / 4 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 15 / 11 26
125 Karl Mårtensson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 14 / 11 25
126 Göran Berndt Västra Husby SG 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 0 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 12 / 9 21
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